
6/9/20 Pre Bid Meeting

Project Name: NEHS Softball

Project Number: 1900430

Name Company Email Address Phone Number

Jerry Valencia Bridgeway Contracting jerryv@bridgewaycontracting.com 541-606-2571

Bob Buss Bridgeway Contracting Bobb@bridgewaycontracting.com 541-606-2572

Matt Knights Dorman Construction matt@dormanconstruction.com 541-953-1935

Molly McCluskey Allplay Systems/Southern Bleacher molly@allplaysystems.com 503-434-8167

Grant Lappi Lease Crutcher Lewis grant.lappi@lewisbuilds.com 541-799-4179

Riley Allen Lease Crutcher Lewis riley.allen@lewisbuilds.com 505-209-1551

Noah Barth LR Brabham, Inc. noah@lrbrabham.com 541-747-6638

Danny Palanuk Turner Construction dpalanuk@tcco.com 971-347-4218

Joel Freeman GBC Const. joel@gbcconstruct.com 541-224-1501

Darrell Erickson Scofield Electric derickson@scofield.net 541-686-8612

John Mattheisen Essex bids@essexgc.com 541-342-4509

Darrell Anthony Home Comfort danthony@ehomecomfort.com 541-521-5218

Sarah Focht Chambers sfocth@chambers.gc.com 541-868-8562

Trevor Bineham Bineham Construction (BCI) trevorbineham@binehamconstruction.com 541-514-4126


